

**REQ #1856**  
**Design Services for bridge replacement, bridge CPM, and approach work**

**JN 115863, 115865, and 118967**

**Questions and Answers**

- Question #1 – Will additional existing plans will be posted for the I-94 bridges project beyond the three documents posted for S10?
  
- Answer #1 – Yes, as-built plans will be posted for all structures at <ftp://ftpm.dot.state.mi.us/82022-115863,115865,118967/As-built%20plans/>
  
- Question #2 – Will the bridge scoping reports be posted for the bridges?
  
- Answer #2 – Yes, Bridge Safety Inspection Reports will be posted at <ftp://ftpm.dot.state.mi.us/82022-115863,115865,118967/Bridge%20Safety%20Inspection%20Reports/>